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Account Details - Current Account 

Account No. 136-6-00421-3 

Account Name illl1ll'tJl'i 4 ~1::~! 
Alias Name FJliUilll1ll'ol'i2 

Ledger Balance 0.00 

Select transactions to view by: 

@ Transaction Date: From Date [29-09-2022 

Time 1 00:00 v J 

0 Specific Period: [ Last Week v i 
_.J 

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description 

Currency THB 

Account Status Active 

Branch Name THALAN BR. 

Available Balance 0.00 --> 

mm To Date 30-09-2022 

Time 24:00 v 

--> --> 

Cheque No. Amount Balance 

I 29-09-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 348,163.33 

29-09-2022 

29-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

30-09-2022 

931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 440.00 

931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,310.00 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -60,000.00 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -112,000.00 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -160,163.33 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -1,310.00 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -440.00 

93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -16,000.00 

Total Cr.= 17,750.00 Total Dr.= -349,913.33 

Total CLCK. 0.00 

1 of 1 

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited 
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate .banking@k1b.co.th 
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5'U1fl1~n~-:!1'VltJ ~1n~ (lJV11"1l'U) 611'tnvhm'U b~'U~Uqj~ 136-6-00422-1 (b~'U'UBn-:!tJth~mru) 
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M SU1A1Sn~\llna 
'f~ KRUNGTHAJ BANK 

B:Accounts 

Account Details • Current Account 

Account No. 136-6-00422-1 

Account Name il'lnll"tJl'i 4 i'l'l"~ll' 
Alias Name I'JUd"uU1ll'tJl'i 2 

Ledger Balance 49,950.00 

•' Select transactions to view by: 

@ Transaction Date: From Date [ 22-09-2022 -

Time 00:00 v 

0 Specific Period: Last Week v 

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description 

22-09-2022 572523 CWTRC 1140110780 

CB Debit 

about: blank 

Currency THB 

Account Status Active 

Branch Name THALAN SR. 

Available Balance 49,950.00 --> 

To Date 30-09-2022 

Time 24:00 v 

--> --> 

Cheque No. Amount Balance 

10083316 -24,479.00 77,650.00 

22-09-2022 90155 CBCA 
Round1:CK#10083317TRCBR#115CID# 10083317 -12,350.00 65,300.00 

26-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682 4,400.00 69,700.00 

26-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682 3,440.00 73,1 40.00 

26-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -10,060.00 63,080.00 

26-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -3,440.00 59,640.00 

26-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Health Promoti -4,400.00 55,240.00 

26-09-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9007 -2100900022 -38,690.00 16,550.00 

26-09-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:659 ICAS INCL R1 10083315 -16,550.00 0.00 

30-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682 49,950.00 49,950.00 

30-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 53,950.00 

Total Cr. = 61,790.00 Total Dr. = -109,969.00 

Total CLCK. 0.00 
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